23010128

23010122

23040101

23030121

23030112

23050103

23020101
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FEDERAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YOLA

Purchase of Security
Equipment

Purchase of Health /
Medical Equipment

Tree Planting

Rehabilitation / Repairs
of Office Buildings

Rehabilitation / Repairs -
Agricultural Facilities

Monitoring and
Evaluation

Construction / Provision
of Office Buildings

03101

03101

03101

03101

03101

03101

03101

CAPITAL 2025

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

Capital Development
Fund

ERGP22157582

ERGP25157581

ERGP25168050

ERGP27231657

ERGP5168065

ERGP7194545

ERGP27168062

Procurement of Security
Gadgets and Services

Procurement of
Environmental Health
Equipments and Services
Tree Planting, Erosion
Control and Landscaping

Renovation of Central
Administrative Block

Model Cattle Ranch for
Agric Education
Department

Monitoring and Evaluation
(Consultants Fees)

Establishment of Centre

for Basic Entrepreneurship

Education
TOTAL

57,000,000.00

57,000,000.00

50,000,000.00

95,769,800.00

329,127,327.00

12,000,000.00

303,246,958.00

904,144,085.00



