

FEDERAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YOLA CAPITAL 2025

ACCOUNT CODE	ACCOUNT NAME	FUND	FUND NAME	PROGRAM CODE	PROGRAM NAME	AMOUNT 2025
23010128	Purchase of Security Equipment	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP22157582	Procurement of Security Gadgets and Services	57,000,000.00
23010122	Purchase of Health / Medical Equipment	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP25157581	Procurement of Environmental Health Equipments and Services	57,000,000.00
23040101	Tree Planting	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP25168050	Tree Planting, Erosion Control and Landscaping	50,000,000.00
23030121	Rehabilitation / Repairs of Office Buildings	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP27231657	Renovation of Central Administrative Block	95,769,800.00
23030112	Rehabilitation / Repairs - Agricultural Facilities	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP5168065	Model Cattle Ranch for Agric Education Department	329,127,327.00
23050103	Monitoring and Evaluation	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP7194545	Monitoring and Evaluation (Consultants Fees)	12,000,000.00
23020101	Construction / Provision of Office Buildings	03101	Capital Development Fund	ERGP27168062	Establishment of Centre for Basic Entrepreneurship Education	303,246,958.00
					TOTAL	904,144,085.00